OL 2022

7. Klasse

Rang Namen

1.

Grindelwald, 24. September 2022

Kaufmann Nils
Zimmerli Fabian
Suter Ueli

Baumann Samuel
Bigler Yaris
Wijbrandts Lloyd

Zurfluh Nina
Eymann Anna
Steiner Leonie

Zurfluh Ben
Boss Christian
Rubi Ronny

Wyss Seline
Schwarz Laura
Abegglen Fabienne

Ribeiro Pedroso Lara
Vogt Chiara
Staheli Gian-Andrin

Lama Parul
Michel Oliver
Gertsch Gian-Pieder

Bock Leonie
Graf Alexandra
Colago Carvalho Che

Marques Ribeiro Martim
Ponzio Borges Felice

Klasse Posten Laufzeit Gutschrift Zuschlag
7 00:49:32
7 00:51:50
7 01:01:18
7 01:08:08
7 01:15:03
7 01:15:27
7 01:20:16
7 01:25:58
7 00:51:48

stegri-soft, 2003 - 2022

Rangzeit
00:49:32

00:51:50

01:01:18

01:08:08

01:15:03

01:15:27

01:20:16

01:25:58
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